Further, pursuant to Clause 4.16.1(a) of the SEBI Guidelines, Equity Shares held by shareholders other than the
Promoters may be transferred to any other person holding shares which are locked-in as per Clause 4.14 of the SEBI
Guidelines, subject to continuation of the lock-in in the hands of the transferees for the remaining period and
compliance with Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)
Regulations, 1997, as amended (the “Takeover Code”), as applicable.

Pursuant to Clause 4.16.1(b) of the SEBI Guidelines, Equity Shares held by the Promoters may be transferred to and
among the Promoters or the Promoter Group or to a new promoter or persons in control of the Company subject to
continuation of the lock-in in the hands of the transferees for the remaining period and compliance with the
Takeover Code, as applicable.

In addition, Equity Shares held by the Promoters may be transferred as permitted under the SEBI Guidelines.

3. Shareholding Pattern of the Company

The table below presents the Company’s shareholding before the Issue and as adjusted for the Issue:

Name of Shareholder Pre-Issue Post-Issue

Number of Percentage of Number of Percentage of
Equity Shares equity share Equity equity share

capital (%) Shares  capital (%)

Promoters
B. Teja Raju 1,490,000 2.98 1,490,000 2.53
SNR Investments Private Limited 5,250,000 10.50 5,250,000 8.92

Veeyes Investments Private Limited 5,250,000 10.50 5,250,000 8.92

Total Holding of the Promoters 11,990,000 23.98 11,990,000 20.37
Promoter Group (other than Promoters)
B. Ramalinga Raju 4,854,200 9.71 4,854,200 8.25

B. Ramalinga Raju-HUF 662,500 1.32 662,500 1.13
B. Nandini Raju 2,573,500 5.15 2,573,500 4.37

B. Rama Raju Jr. 1,485,000 2.97 1,485,000 2.52

Total Holding of Promoter Group 9,575,200 19.15 9,575,200 16.27
(other than Promoters)
Others
Highgrace Investments Private Limited 5,250,000 10.50 5,250,000 8.92
Elem Investments Private Limited 5,250,000 10.50 5,250,000 8.92
Fincity Investments Private Limited 5,250,000 10.50 5,250,000 8.92
B. Suryanarayana Raju 2,531,000 5.06 2,531,000 4.30

B. Rama Raju, Sr. 5,143,100 10.29 5,143,100 8.74

B. Appala Narasamma 392,500 0.78 392,500 0.67
B. Suryanarayana Raju-HUF 385,000 0.77 385,000 0.65

B. Jhansi Rani 1,382,950 2.77 1,382,950 2.35

B. Rama Raju-HUF 274,500 0.55 274,500 0.47
B. Radha 2,575,750 5.15 2,575,750 4.38

Total Holding of Others 28,434,800 56.87 28,434,800 48.32
(other than Promoters and Promoter Group)
Public in the Issue - - 8,850,000 15.04

Total 50,000,000 100.00 58,850,000 100.00

24

MAYTAS INFRA LIMITED
(formerly known as Maytas Infra Private Limited)

4. The Company, the Directors, the Promoters, the Promoter Group Companies, their respective directors, the BRLMs
and the CBRLM have not entered into any buy-back and/or standby arrangements for the purchase of Equity
Shares from any person.

5. The list of the top 10 shareholders of the Company and the number of Equity Shares held by them is set forth below:

(a) The top 10 shareholders of the Company as of the date of the filing of the Red Herring Prospectus with SEBI
are as follows:

S. No. Name of Shareholder Number of Percentage